

Moved by Den Hartog

Seconded by Bayer

IN THE SENATE
SENATE AMENDMENT TO S.B. NO. 1074

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 5

1
2 On page 10 of the printed bill, in line 20, following "public" insert:
3 "by the governing board or the board's designee"; also in line 20, following
4 "time" delete "," and insert: "7. The governing board's designee shall";
5 also in line 20, following "thereafter" delete "to" and insert: "to"; in
6 line 21, delete "be compiled and submitted" and insert: "~~be compiled and~~
7 submitted compile and submit"; also in line 21, following "award" insert:
8 "or, if authorized, approve the award".